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1st Emily Lehman 36:34
2nd Leah Shaw 38:12
3rd Laura Dytrt 38:37
4th Cassie Ward 41:15
Sth Alexandria Gillis 42:47
6th Hanna Cupples 43:17

7th Hannah Carroll 52:44
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1st Kenan Dean 29:10
2nd Thomas Bullock 31:07
3rd Max McBurney 32:22
4th Patrick Clerkin 33:29
5th Cody Shaw 38:10
6th Brent Gilliam 39:30
7th Bradley Winter 47:42
8th Nadim Sobhani 52:32
9th Shaun Donahue 52:39
10th Joe Carroll 52:47
11th Brady McLaughlin 54:29
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1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Kimberly Scott
Kathy Caccamo
Marnette Zuchel

Jason Blanchard
Andrew Smith
Thomas Jackson

56:38
57:15
1:01:11

44:10
56:42
57:28
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1st Laura Waterson 35:52
2nd Shannon Overbey 36:04
3rd Jenna Brothers 42:54
4th Miranda Upton 43:07
1st Ken Fleming 35:25
2nd Michael Morant 36:40
3rd Eli Brewer 41:54
4th Kevin Thompson 42:37
5th Randy Whitt 44:50

6th Patrick Williams 49:23
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1st Kim Clark 1:16:37
2nd Justine Luzwick 1:18:47
3rd Jessica Stockham 1:18:48
4th Prudence Brooks 1:25:53
1st Gordon Pennebaker 42:20

2nd Roger Beatty 47:24
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1st Miles Madden 41:54
2nd Craig Calcasola 42:53



